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DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1978

PLANNING REGISTER

REGISTER REFERENCE

86A/325

1. LOCATION

Tymon North, Distributor Read,

Tallaght

Castle Tymon,

2. PROPOSAL

Alterations to approved plans for licensed premises
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5, Clyda Lane,
Dublin &

Distributop Romd, Castis Tymon, Tallaght for Ventnoy
Developments Lid,

Dear Sin,

I refer to the abave planning iication which was the subjsct of a
Tequest for additiopal informtion on tha 9/5/%886.

I now wigh to inform you that unlegs the additionsl information
requested ig subnitted to this Department by Monday, &th Octobar,
1986, the Planning,ﬂuthnrity will determine the applicatin in the
absence of this a8dditional information,

Yours faith
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Murphy Eenny, Archs. R I R P
5, Clyde Lane, ! 8647325
Dublin 4,

_ - - s e s - 5/9/186
Res; Froposed alterations to previously approved plans of

licensed premiges including the change of use of first
floor from residentisl to lounge bar at Tymon North,
Distributor Reoad, Castle Tymon, Tallaght for Ventnor
Developments Lid,

Dear Siry = =

I refer to the above planning application which was the subjsct of a
request for additional informtion on the §/5/'86.

I pow wish to inform you that unless the additicnal information
reguested is submitted to this Department by Mondmy, 6th October,
1986, the Plamning Authority will determine the mpplicatin in the
ghsence of this additional inforsation.
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Ventnor Developmenta Ltd., ' 86A/325
12, Northbrook Road,
| publin 6.
- | e 5/9/86
RE: Proposed alterations o previously apprevéé plans of

licensed premises including the change of use of [irst
floor from residential to lounge bar at Tymon Korth,
Distributor Road, Castle Tymon, Tallaght for Ventnor
Developmenis Ltd.

Dear Sirs,

1 refer to the above planning application which was the subject of &
requestfor additional imformation on the 9/5/"86,

I now wish to inform you that unless the additional information
requested is submitted to this Department by Mon@ay 6th October,
1986, the Planning Authority will determine the application in the
absence of this sdditional information. |

Yours faithfully,




FMurphy, Xenny Architects, 86A-325

5 Clyde Lzne,

bublin %. 9th May, 1986.
HE: Propoged alterations to previously approved plans of licensed

premises including the change of use of first floor from residential
to lounge ber =t Tymon Korth, Distributor Road, Castle Tymon, Eaktight
Bor Ventnor Developments Lid.

Dear Sirs,

With reference to your plaming application, received here onl3th March,
1986, in connection with the above, I wigl to inform you, that before
the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning
and Development) Acts, 1963~1983, the following additiomal iInformationm
must be submitted in guadruplicate:~

1. Clarification to be submitted of on site car parking arrangements
related to the development permitted by decision Order No. PA/2167/80,
dated 10/10/80, Reg. Ref. TA 1537, and the proposed provision of the
necessgary additional car parking, to Development Plan Standards, to
facilitate the proposed incresse in public house floor area.

2. Clarification to be submitted of the vehicular accesSs arrangements
to the site, having regard o the development permitted under Reg.
Ref. TA 1537. It is noted that no permission exiats for an access
facility along the sites northern boundary.
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3. Clarifications ia required of proposed provision for waste/refuse
storage and disposal.

4. Comprehensive details of proposed eite landscaping and all boundary
treatments to be submitted.

NOTE: The applicante are advised to consult with the Council's Roads
Dapartment prior to the submission of the abova additional informat-
ion,

Plense mark your reply "Additional Information”™ snd quote the Reg. Ref,

No. given above.

Youra faithfully,




